Suryadatta Education Foundation’s
Suryadatta Group of Institutes, Pune

The Holidays for the students Teaching Faculty and Non-Teaching staff (Except Security and
Maintenance staff) for all units of SEF”S Suryadatta Group of Institutes, Pune for the AY 2020 shall

be as follows.
Sr. No | Holiday Date Day

1 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti | 19.02.2020 Wednesday

2 | Mahashivratri 21.02.2020 Friday

3 Holi 2nd Day(Dhulivandan) 10.03.2020 Tuesday

+ Gudi Padwa 25.03.2020 Wednesday

5 Mahavir Jayanti 06.04.2020 Monday

6 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2020 Tuesday

7 Maharashtra Day 01.05.2020 Friday

8 Ramzan ID 25.05.2020 Monday

9 Rakshabandhan 03.08.2020 Monday

10 | Independence Day 15.08.2020 Saturday

11 Ganesh Chaturthi 22.08.2020 Saturday

12 | Anant Chaturdashi 01.09.2020 Tuesday

13 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2020 Friday
Diwali Vacation 12.11.2020 to Tasstay fo

14 21.11.2020  ° | Saturday

15 Gurunanak Jayanti 30.11.2020 Monday

16 Christmas 25.12.2020 Friday

e Attendance mandatory for Flag hoisting ceremony.

) esso‘m;i;:h Kasande

CEO & Group Director
SEF’s Suryadatta Group of Institutes, Pune

Founder President and Chirman
SEF’s Suryadatta Group of Institutes, Pune

Copy to — All heads of Institutions for information and implementation




